RTK009-NA-V3_TIRE REPAIR KIT

Rivian Tool ID

TSN00655-100-A

TSN00656-102-A

TSN00659-100-A

TSN00660-100-A

TSN00661-100-A

TSN00662-103-A

TSN00667-101-A

Exported on August 30, 2023 12:24:03 PM PDT

INNER LINER SCRAPER

TIRE BUFFER, LOW SPEED,
TOOL ONLY

CARBIDE CUTTER, 6mm

1/4" QC ADAPTER, W/ SET
SCREW

TIRE STITCHER

TIRE SPREADER (DIRECT
DELEIVERY)

WHEEL, BUFFING

GROUP 31 INC

MILWAUKEE

GROUP 31 INC

GROUP 31 INC

GROUP 31 INC

GROUP 31 INC

MILWAUKEE

14-315H

2409-20

14-346-1

14-334-1

14-314

14-987

49-93-2410
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oM CUT-IN REVISION | N.A. STATUS QTY (RTK009-NA) UNIT PRICE (NA)

RTKO009-NA-V1

RTKO009-NA-V3

RTKO009-NA-V1

RTKO009-NA-V1

RTKO009-NA-V1

RTKO009-NA-V3

RTKO009-NA-V3

ACTIVE

ACTIVE

ACTIVE

ACTIVE

ACTIVE

ACTIVE

ACTIVE

$5.88

$186.92

$17.65

$4.41

$5.88

$180.94

$43.25
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